BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON CORP.

BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON CORP.
ISIN: US0640581007  WKN: 064058100

Prehled
18.07.2024 08:08:56 51
Cena
58,43 EUR 60.00
Zména © -003%(-002)
55.00
Zakladni udaje | '9.“
ISIN US0640581007 50.00 f
Symbol BK ”
Burza Stuttgart 45.00 "‘k
Ména EUR | W J UT
Sektor Financial 40.00 P| nl. ol H 1.‘ l "IT?J
Typ cenného papiru Akcie il‘ " f
Trzni kapitalizace (mil.) 43.392 EUR I
Benchmark S&P 500 3500 H 'J
b
Trzni data 30.00 \Jﬁ
Nakup (¢astka) -(0) |’
Prodej (&astka) -(0) 25.00
Oteviraci cena 58,43 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
EUR
Max 58,43
EUR Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
Min 58,43 Zdroj: FactSet
EUR
Zavérecna cena (predchozi den) 58,45

EUR  Aktualni analyzy a prognézy

Cena vazena obchodovanym - Sektory | Z trh

objemem

Objem (kusy) 0 Datum Nadpis Stahnout

Obchodovany objem 0,00 18.07.2024 [ Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava &

Poéet obchodii 3 17.07.2024 L = Akciové trhy - denni zprava &

Posledni zobchodovany poéet 0 16.07.2024 [ = Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
15.07.2024 [ Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava &
12.07.2024 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &

Futures a opce

Souvisejici Futures -

Souvisejici Opce -
Vsechny burzy pro BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON CORP.

PDF ke stazeni Burza [3] Datum Cas Cena Ob_chodO\_/any Pocet ]
. objem (mil.) obchodt
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US0640581007-2024-07-19.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS0640581007
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US0640581007&ID_NOTATION=18349292
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20market&ISIN=US0640581007&ID_NOTATION=18349292
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398137
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6ce168d400839736eeccf33627c6b06d93c0d0bc11e330f7b525fc490a8de8bd&idfile=60714&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60714%2F2024-07-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=9cdd641cf98148f9c&time=1721429774&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397894
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9eda5ef2eb5f9f79e0d9fe10808255d2b654462f8cac5664aa5d33583b6ca36f&idfile=60708&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60708%2F2024-07-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=bc65af94af189780c&time=1721429774&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c4d0c447326b95e1bd954a862f82ddcb7b414ad25832aca8a382a9fe800090ff&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=c45393916ef71c265&time=1721429774&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=df4fb3a86461c06bcc02ae6ac5183d00b1ee487ffebbca53320e423b5466f1d3&idfile=60696&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60696%2F2024-07-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=d9115017746740ddd&time=1721429774&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cec3ecc63715c71c585c8cbabd8c3e35a100c60d19c3afb151d28122fcb52ce2&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=88d96206fdc88a177&time=1721429774&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938840_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem938840_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=18349292
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=319447155
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Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

NYSE

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF
Trading After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf
Berlin

18.07.2024
18.07.2024
18.07.2024
18.07.2024
18.07.2024
22.05.2024
18.07.2024
18.07.2024
22.05.2024

18.07.2024

18.07.2024
18.07.2024

17:32
22:26
08:08
22:00
08:07
17:57
08:00
08:10
18:45

17:44

19:31
08:08

58,17 EUR
58,25 EUR
58,43 EUR
63,48 USD
59,01 EUR
58,86 USD
58,47 EUR
58,43 EUR
55,06 EUR

58,29 EUR

57,76 EUR
58,43 EUR

0,00
0,02
0,00
390,75
0,00
0,91
0,00
0,00
0,01

0,00

0,00
0,00

68.265
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=271940416
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35349262
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=255266
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18349291
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805389
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351423746
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18349294
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210567
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210567
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907174
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907174
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32319922
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18349293

BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON CORP.

Detaily
18.07.2024 08:08:56
Cena
58,43 EUR
Zména © -0,03%(-0,02)
Zakladni udaje
ISIN US0640581007
Symbol BK
Burza Stuttgart
Ména EUR
Sektor Financial
Typ cenného papiru Akcie
Trzni kapitalizace (mil.) 43.392 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Trzni data
Nakup (¢astka) -(0)
Prodej (€astka) -(0)
Oteviraci cena 58,43
EUR
Max 58,43
EUR
Min 58,43
EUR
Zavérecna cena (predchozi den) 58,45
EUR
Cena vazena obchodovanym -
objemem
Objem (kusy) 0
Obchodovany objem 0,00
Pocet obchodu 3
Posledni zobchodovany pocet 0
Vykonnost a riziko
6m 1r 3r
Vykonn. (%) +16,39% +44,81% +39,42%
Vykonn. +8,23 +18,08  +16,52
(abs.)
Beta 0,54 0,73 0,95
Volatilita 17,90 18,61 26,08
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Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.

Zdroj: FactSet

Ceny

@ cena 5 dni| @ objem 5 dni (ks.)

@ cena 30 dni| @ objem 30 dni (ks.)

@ cena 100 dni| @ objem 100 dni (ks.)
@ cena 250 dni| @ objem 250 dni (ks.)
YTD Max| datum

YTD Min | datum

52tydenni max. | datum

52tydenni min. | datum

59,24 EUR (158

55,82 EUR (26

53,49 EUR (11

47,87 EUR (6

60,19 EUR (15.07.2024
47,05 EUR (02.01.2024
60,19 EUR (15.07.2024
38,80 EUR (24.10.2023

T = = O —
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BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON CORP.

Profil spole¢nosti

Logo spolecnosti

/& BNY MELLON

Kontakty

THE BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON

CORP.

240 Greenwich Street - 10286 New York
Telefon:+1-212-495-1784

Fax:+

E-mail:-

PDF ke stazeni

Report spole¢nosti: BANK OF NEW
YORK MELLON CORP.
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Profil spole¢nosti

The Bank of New York Mellon Corp. is a bank holding company, which engages in the
provision of financial services. It operates through the following segments: Securities
Services, Market and Wealth Services, Investment and Wealth Management, and Other
segment. The Securities Services segment includes Asset Servicing business, which
provides global custody, fund accounting, integrated middle-office solutions, transfer agency
and data and analytics solutions. The Market and Wealth Services segment comprises
industry leaders pershing and clearance and collateral management, and treasury services
business. The Investment and Wealth Management segment provides services to
institutional and retail investors, as well as investment management, wealth and estate
planning. The Other segment which includes the leasing portfolio, corporate treasury
activities, derivatives and other trading activity. The company was founded by Alexander

Hamilton on June 9, 1784 and is headquartered in New York, NY.

Clenové predstavenstva

Joseph Echevarria

Chairman of Board of

Directors

Jeffrey Goldstein ~ Member of Board of
Directors

Ralph Izzo Member of Board of
Directors

Alfred Zollar Member of Board of
Directors

Elizabeth Member of Board of

Robinson Directors

K. Guru Member of Board of

Gowrappan Directors

Linda Cook Member of Board of
Directors

Marguerite Member of Board of

Gilliland Directors

Rakefet Russak- ~ Member of Board of

Aminoach Directors

Sandie Oconnor

Robin Vince Chairman of Managing
Board

Adam Vos Member of Executive
Committee

Akash Shah Member of Executive
Committee

Alejandro Perez Member of Executive
Committee

Brian Ruane Member of Executive
Committee

Bridget E. Engle Member of Executive
Committee

Catherine M. Member of Executive

Keating Committee

Dermot Member of Executive

McDonogh Committee

Emily Portney Member of Executive

Member of Board of
Directors
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mailto:-
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US0640581007-2024-07-19.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS0640581007
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Hani Kablawi

Hanneke Smits

J. Kevin McCarthy

James T. Crowley

Jayee Koffey

Jennifer Barker

Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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